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What’s For Lunch? 
Mon Mandarin Orange Asian Chicken, Hamburger 
Tue Barbecue Sandwich, Hot Dog 
Wed Beef Veg Soup/Grilled Cheese, Cheesy Breadsticks 
Thu Baked/Fried Chicken, Mini Corndogs 
Fri Pizza, Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 

School Calendar for 2018-2019 
Fri, Jan 11 Wear RED Fridays 

 Basketball v Faith (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Tue, Jan 15 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Progress Monitoring—4th period 

 Report Cards Go Home 

Wed, Jan 16 Basketball v Aaron Cohn (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Thu, Jan 17 Scoliosis Screening 

 Jr. Marshals Meeting—during ILT 

Fri, Jan 18 Wear RED Fridays 

 Basketball v Dbl Churches (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Tue, Jan 22 PBIS Team Meeting—8:00 am 

 NJHS Meeting—Room 311—8:15 am 

Wed, Jan 23 Basketball v Rothschild (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Fri, Jan 25 Wear RED Fridays 

 Warrior Read Day with Ft. Benning—Conn. Cl. 

 Basketball v Harris Co (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Tue, Jan 28 Regional Science Fair—CSU 

Wed, Jan 30 Basketball v Eddy (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Thu, Jan 31 FBLA Region Conference—Buena Vista, GA 

Fri, Feb 1 Wear RED Fridays 

 Tutoring—8:00-8:40 am  

 Basketball v Baker (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Wed, Feb 6 Basketball v Veterans (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Thu, Feb 7 Velocity in Sixth Grade Science Classes 

Fri, Feb 8 Wear RED Fridays 

 Tutoring—8:00-8:40 am 

 Progress Reports Go Home 

 FBLA State Testing—1st & 2nd periods 

 Basketball v Richards (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Tue, Feb 12 NJHS Meeting—Room 311—8:15 am 

Wed, Feb 13 Basketball v Fort (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Fri, Feb 15 Wear RED Fridays 

 Tutoring—8:00-8:40 am 

 Winter Dance—7:00-9:00 pm—Cafeteria 

Sat, Feb 16 Basketball Playoffs—TBA 

Mon, Feb 18 Presidents’ Day—NO SCHOOL 

Tue, Feb 19 PBIS Team Meeting—8:00 am 

 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Basketball Semifinals—TBA 

Fri, Feb 22 Wear RED Fridays 

 Tutoring—8:00-8:40 am 

 Basketball Finals—TBA 

Mon, Feb 25 State FBLA Conference—Covington, GA 

Fri, Mar 1 Wear RED Fridays 

 Tutoring—8:00-8:40 am 

Tue, Mar 5 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Join REMIND 
BRMS has started a Remind for the school so we can 
reach parents with important updates.  
 

text @blackmon18  
to the number 81010 

You’ll receive a welcome text from Remind. 
If anyone has trouble with 81010, they can try texting 

@blackmon18 to (985) 227-4218.  

GMAS Study Guide Website 
Parents and students, here is a website that you will find 
useful in preparing for the Georgia Milestones test to be 
held this spring: 
 

http://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-Assessment/Assessment/
Pages/EOG-Study-Resource-Guides.aspx  

Magnet Application Deadline Approaching 
January 18, 2019, Online Magnet Application closes at 5:00 
p.m.  Be sure to get your application completed prior to that if 
you are interested! 

FBLA Meeting 
Tuesday, January 15 
8:15 am   Room 115 

**Interested in competing at the State level?  
Cost is $55.00.  Please plan to commit to your 
events at this meeting if you want to participate in State. 

Testing Date:  Friday, February 8 
Conference Date:  Monday, February 25 

Junior Marshals Meeting 
Thursday, January 17 

Room 201 
During ILT  

Army Core Value of the Month: 
PERSEVERANCE 

Continued effort to do or achieve something  
despite difficulties, failure, or opposition. 

ZAP:  Zeroes Aren’t Permitted! 
Beginning this month, students will have a chance to 
earn a new experience during ILT.  If you: 
 
1. Have no zeroes 
2. Have no missing assignments 
3. Are passing ALL subjects, 
 
you’ll get to do something different during the last week of the 
month during ILT. Make sure to keep up with your assignments 
and do your best to be a part of this group! 

Friday Tutoring Offered 
Beginning February 1, students will have the 
opportunity for academic tutoring each Friday 
morning from 8:00 to 8:40 am.  Teachers will 
give students a pass beforehand to go to a specific classroom 
for tutoring. 
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